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2005
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Injuries:

2001-2005 Rural Icy, Snowy, or Slushy
Surface Condition-related Crash History

For Adair County, lowa

20 Fatal: 0 Major: 1 Minor: 1 Possible/lUnknown: 3 PDO: 15
4 Fatal: 0 Major: 1 Minor: 1 Possible: 2 Unknown: 0O

9 Fatal: 1 Major: 0 Minor: 0 Possible/lUnknown: 1 PDO: 7
3 Fatal: 1 Major: 1 Minor: 0 Possible 1 Unknown: O
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5-year Summary

Fatal: O
Fatal: O

Fatal: O
Fatal: O

Fatal: 1
Fatal: 1

Major:
Major:

Major:
Major:

Major: O
Major:

0
0
1

1

0

Minor: 6 Possible/lUnknown: 2 PDO: 10
Minor: 12 Possible 3 Unknown: O

Minor: 4 PossiblelUnknown: 5 PDO: 18
Minor: 5 Possible 6 Unknown: O

Minor: 4 Possible/lUnknown: 3 PDO: 11
Minor: 4 Possible: 5 Unknown: 1

Crashes: Total: 94 Fatal: 2 Major: 2 Minor: 15 PossUnk: 14 PDO: 61
Injuries: Total: 45 Fatal: 2 Major: 3 Minor: 22 Poss/Unk: 18



